
Eesti talvised mitmevõistluse meistrivõistlused 
03.-04.02.2017, Tallinn, Lasnamäe Indoor Arena 

 
03.02 

 
M 60m jooks 
1 11 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 6,98 889 H 2 
2 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 7,01 879 H 2 
3 3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 7,11 844 H 1 
4 13 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 7,29 782 H 1 
5 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 7,29 782 H 1 
6 12 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 7,42 739 H 1 
7 7 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 7,43 736 H 1 
8 14 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 7,81 616 H 1 
 
M kaugushüpe 
1 11 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 7.35 898 
 7.21 7.35 7.29 
2 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 7.25 874 
 7.01 6.96 7.25 
3 3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 7.00 814 
 7.00 7.00 6.87 
4 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 7.00 814 
 6.84 7.00 6.77 
5 13 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 6.85 778 
 6.69 6.85 6.60 
6 7 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 6.58 716 
 6.24 6.57 6.58 
7 12 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 6.50 697 
 6.42 6.50 X 
8 14 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 6.02 591 
 6.02 5.90 6.00 
 
M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 
1 3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 13.94 725 
 X 13.94 X 
2 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 13.62 705 
 X 13.62 13.58 
3 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 13.56 701 
 12.90 13.49 13.56 
4 11 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 12.81 656 
 11.75 12.81 12.10 
5 7 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 12.69 648 
 12.58 12.69 X 
6 13 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 12.08 611 
 11.46 12.08 X 
7 12 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 11.98 605 
 10.68 11.98 11.71 
8 14 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 11.18 557 
 11.18 11.16 11.12 
 
M kõrgushüpe 
1 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 2.13 925 
 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 2.13 2.16 
 O O O O XO O O XXO XXX 
2 13 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 2.07 868 
 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 2.07 2.10 
 O O O O XXO O XO XO XXX 
3 11 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 1.89 705 
 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 
 O - XXO O O XXX 
4 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 1.89 705 
 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 
 XO - XO XXX 
5 7 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 1.86 679 
 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 
 O O O XXX 



6 12 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 1.83 653 
 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 O - O XXX 
7 3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 1.83 653 
 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 
 XXO XXO XXO XXX 
8 14 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 1.74 577 
 1.71 1.74 1.77 
 O XXO XXX 
 
 

04.02 
 
M 60m tõkkejooks 106,7/9,14 
1 11 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 8,24 922 H 2 
2 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 8,37 891 H 2 
3 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 8,40 884 H 1 
4 13 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 8,42 879 H 1 
5 3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 8,49 862 H 2 
6 12 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 9,18 707 H 1 
7 14 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 9,75 589 H 1 
  7 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 DNS 0 H 1 
 
M teivashüpe 
1 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 4.87 871 
 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 
 O - O O O XXX 
1 11 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 4.87 871 
 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 
 O - O O XXX 
3 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 4.77 840 
 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 
 O - O XO XO XXO 
4 13 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 4.47 751 
 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 
 O - O O O XXX 
5 3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 4.37 722 
 4.37 4.47 
 XO XXX 
6 12 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 4.07 637 
 3.77 3.87 3.97 4.07 4.17 
 O - O XXO XXX 
7 14 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 3.37 449 
 2.77 2.87 2.97 3.07 3.17 3.27 3.37 3.47 
 XO O O O XO O XO XXX 
 
M 1000m 
1 8 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 2.42,37 847  
2 4 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 2.42,96 841  
3 13 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 2.43,35 837  
4 12 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 2.49,09 775  
5 14 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 2.49,62 770  
6 3 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 2.53,85 726  
7 11 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 3.10,91 561  
 
M seitsmevõistlus 
1 Kristjan ROSENBERG 16.05.1994 EMÜ SK 5986 
 7,01 7.25 13.62 2.13 8,37 4.87 2.42,96 
 879 874 705 925 891 871 841 
 
2 Taavi TŠERNJAVSKI 04.03.1995 SK Elite Sport 5573  U23 I 
 7,29 7.00 13.56 1.89 8,40 4.77 2.42,37 
 782 814 701 705 884 840 847 
 
3 Risto LILLEMETS 20.11.1997 KJK Saare 5506  U23 II 
 7,29 6.85 12.08 2.07 8,42 4.47 2.43,35 
 782 778 611 868 879 751 837 



 
4 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev 5502 
 6,98 7.35 12.81 1.89 8,24 4.87 3.10,91 
 889 898 656 705 922 871 561 
 
5 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO 28.03.1984 KJK Vike 5346 
 7,11 7.00 13.94 1.83 8,49 4.37 2.53,85 
 844 814 725 653 862 722 726 
 
6 Henri LOOSE 21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev 4813  U23 III 
 7,42 6.50 11.98 1.83 9,18 4.07 2.49,09 
 739 697 605 653 707 637 775 
 
7 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 4149  U23 IV 
 7,81 6.02 11.18 1.74 9,75 3.37 2.49,62 
 616 591 557 577 589 449 770 
 
 Ramo KASK 13.07.1989 SK Leksi 44 DNF 
 7,43 6.58 12.69 1.86 DNS 
 736 716 648 679 
 
 
 
 
N 60m tõkkejooks 83,8/8,50 
1 5 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 8,66 982 H 2 
2 11 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport 8,84 944 H 2 
3 6 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 8,88 935 H 1 
4 9 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 9,13 883 H 1 
5 7 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 9,14 881 H 1 
6 12 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 9,47 814 H 1 
 
N kõrgushüpe 
1 5 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 1.77 941 
 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 
 XO O O O XO XXX 
2 11 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport 1.74 903 
 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 
 O O O O XO XXX 
3 12 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 1.68 830 
 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 
 O O O XO O O XXX 
4 7 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 1.68 830 
 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 
 XO XO O O XXX 
5 6 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 1.62 759 
 1.50 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 
 O O O O O XXX 
6 9 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 1.62 759 
 1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 
 O O O XO XXX 
 
N kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 7 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 12.68 706 
 12.41 12.68 X 
2 5 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 12.41 688 
 12.41 X X 
3 9 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 12.16 672 
 12.16 X X 
4 6 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 11.62 636 
 11.57 11.07 11.62 
5 11 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport 11.05 598 
 9.95 11.05 X 
6 12 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 8.35 422 
 7.86 7.59 8.35 
 
 



N kaugushüpe 
1 6 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 5.87 810 
 X X 5.87 
2 9 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 5.73 768 
 X 5.73 4.48 
3 5 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 5.72 765 
 X X 5.72 
4 7 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 5.57 720 
 5.41 5.57 5.53 
5 11 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport 5.47 691 
 5.47 5.28 5.33 
6 12 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 5.39 668 
 5.34 5.13 5.39 
 
N 800m jooks 
1 12 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 2.23,82 772  
2 6 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 2.26,72 735  
3 7 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 2.28,04 718  
4 11 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport 2.32,28 665  
5 9 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 2.32,44 663  
  5 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK DNF 0  
 
N seitsmevõistlus 
1 Margit KALK 16.06.1999 Tartu SS Kalev 3875 
 8,88 1.62 11.62 5.87 2.26,72 
 935 759 636 810 735 
 
2 Terje KAUNISSAAR 10.08.1992 KJK Vike 3855 
 9,14 1.68 12.68 5.57 2.28,04 
 881 830 706 720 718 
 
3 Margot MERI 30.04.1996 SK Maret-Sport 3801  U23 I 
 8,84 1.74 11.05 5.47 2.32,28 
 944 903 598 691 665 
 
4 Hanna-Mai VAIKLA 31.05.1997 KJK Lõunalõvi 3745  U23 II 
 9,13 1.62 12.16 5.73 2.32,44 
 883 759 672 768 663 
 
5 Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN 22.03.1997 Audentese SK 3506  U23 III 
 9,47 1.68 8.35 5.39 2.23,82 
 814 830 422 668 772 
 
6 Mari KLAUP 27.02.1990 Tartu Ü. ASK 3376 
 8,66 1.77 12.41 5.72 DNF 
 982 941 688 765 0 
 


